Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
Product Overview
Compact Digital Bipolar
Power Supply Series
•  The EASY-DRIVER series is a family of current-controlled bipolar power supplies
with Ethernet communication

Mechanical Dimensions 19” x 1U x 295 mm (including connectors)
Weight 4 kg
Ordering Code Acronym Description
EASYDRV0112A EASY-DRIVER 0112 Digital Bipolar Current Power Supply (±1 A@±12 V - 12 W)
EASYDRV0220A EASY-DRIVER 0220 Digital Bipolar Current Power Supply (±2 A@±20 V - 40 W)
EASYDRV0520A EASY-DRIVER 0520 Digital Bipolar Current Power Supply (±5 A@±20 V - 100 W)
EASYDRV1020A EASY-DRIVER 1020 Digital Bipolar Current Power Supply (±10 A@±20 V - 200 W)
EDRV1020C001 EASY-DRIVER 1020 C001 Digital Bipolar Current Power Supply (±10 A@±20 V - 200 W) with 24 VDC Interlock Input